
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
2 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
3 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA
4 1030670001344 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA
5 1870670000180 Chalot	Ken FRA
6 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
7 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA
8 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
9 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA
10 1050670000355 Dufour	Sylvain FRA
11 1640670001357 Jankowski	Emmanuel FRA
12 1050670007357 Lejeau	Mathys FRA
13 1950670004521 Nunes	Leonardo	Joao	Luis FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA
2 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA
3 2050670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA
4 2970670000249 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA
5 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA
6 2980670005884 Tournier	Marion FRA
7 2760670005872 Dufour	Aline FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA F
2 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA F
3 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA F
4 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA F
5 2080670005873 Jalabert	Annaee FRA F
6 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle FRA F
7 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA F
8 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA M
9 2070670006355 Voitout	Melanie FRA F

Final	Ranking	Classic	CJS	Men

Wheel	in	Tours	4
Tours,	France,	27	-	28	April	2019

Final	Ranking	Classic	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	PB	Mixed



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA
2 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA
3 1030670000233 De	Galassus	Titouan FRA
4 1030670001344 Le	Matoc	H	Martin FRA
5 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA
6 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
7 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA
8 1950670004521 Nunes	Leonardo	Joao	Luis FRA
9 1050670007357 Lejeau	Mathys FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA
2 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA
3 2050670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA
4 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA
5 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA
6 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA
7 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA
8 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA
9 2080670005873 Jalabert	Annaee FRA
9 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle FRA
9 2970670000249 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA
9 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA
13 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA
13 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 130 M
2 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 125 M
3 1780670004447 Fudala	Clement FRA 120 M
4 1870670000180 Chalot	Ken FRA 120 M
5 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 95 M
6 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA 80 F
7 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA 70 M

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Gender
1 1050670004459 Piquet	Alex FRA 95 M
2 1080670001020 Bernela	Romain FRA 85 M
3 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 80 F
4 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA 80 F
5 1100670007358 Zygmunt	Théo FRA 0 M

Final	Ranking	Battle	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	CJS	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	PBM	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Battle	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Gender
1 1990670000998 Brillaud	Ronan FRA M
2 1990670000432 Nicolao	Ambroise FRA M
3 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA M
4 1990670000181 Rutard	Marius FRA M
5 1050670004459 Piquet	Alex FRA M
5 2050670000992 Soubigou	Loann FRA F
7 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA F
7 2070670004273 Vaudeville	Ondet	Jeanne FRA F
9 2050670005929 Zilli	Anais FRA F
9 1080670001020 Bernela	Romain FRA M
11 1100670007358 Zygmunt	Théo FRA M
11 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA F

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 1770670001349 Vu	Van	Kha	Vincent FRA 5,171 5,904 M
2 1660670000560 Moreno	Carlos FRA 7,157 6,464 M
3 1710670004519 Yllan	David FRA 7,713 7,495 M
4 1640670001357 Jankowski	Emmanuel FRA 6,800 7,620 M
5 1660670006055 Griveau	Philippe FRA 12,039 - M
6 2760670005872 Dufour	Aline FRA DQ - F

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1020670000231 Menard	Remy FRA 4,259 4,961
2 1030670000434 Dayries	Ethan FRA 4,455 5,070
3 1030670000232 Menet-Chao	Paul FRA 4,881 5,323
4 1030670000458 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 4,857 5,550
5 1970670000373 Dubreuil	Maxime FRA 5,683 -
6 1950670004521 Nunes	Leonardo	Joao	Luis FRA 5,704 -
7 1000670002519 Morin	Theo FRA 5,856 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1050670000352 Reignier	Lenny FRA 5,268 5,468
2 1050670002486 Dayries	Liam FRA 4,876 5,504
3 1050670000154 Morboeuf	Mathys FRA 5,197 5,782
4 1050670000355 Dufour	Sylvain FRA 6,007 6,743
5 1050670004459 Piquet	Alex FRA 6,525 -
6 1060670004448 Asselin	Thomas FRA 6,808 -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2020670000451 Castanheira	Aude FRA 5,373 6,061
2 2970670000249 Bellavoir	Alexiane FRA 5,997 6,737
3 2980670005884 Tournier	Marion FRA 6,212 6,769
4 2020670002503 Perrot	Lucie FRA 6,536 6,634
5 2010670007154 Rocher	Mathilde FRA DQ -

Final	Ranking	Speed	BM	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Final	Ranking	Slides	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	Veteran	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2050670000228 Landrin	Zoe FRA 5,348 6,078
2 2060670000443 De	Voort	Albane FRA 5,709 6,216
3 2040670000993 Langevin	Isaline FRA 5,590 6,716
4 2060670004845 Canterranne	Louna FRA 5,952 7,094
5 2060670000735 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA 6,178 -
6 2060670002965 De	Voort	Margaux FRA 6,219 -
7 2040670002934 Bernela	Julie FRA 6,908 -
8 2070670006148 Jimenez	Olga FRA 6,921 -
9 2050670005929 Zilli	Anais FRA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T. Gender
1 2080670005779 Miletto	Aude FRA 5,835 6,554 F
2 2080670006453 Champion	Melissa FRA 6,882 7,623 F
3 2080670005873 Jalabert	Annaee FRA 8,355 9,078 F
4 1080670001020 Bernela	Romain FRA 8,371 9,175 M
5 2080670007173 Fleurant	Maelle FRA 8,377 - F
6 1100670007358 Zygmunt	Théo FRA 13,991 - M

Final	Ranking	Speed	BM	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Mixed


